
2025-2026 NICPP Seminar Schedule 
Date Event  host, Location/Virtual Comments 

Friday, 8/15/25 NICPP Orientation UNL TEAC 114 Auditorium 
In Person 

Orientation 

Friday, 9/19/25 NICPP Seminar Topic TBD 

Friday, 10/17/25 NICPP Seminar  Topic TBD 

Friday, 11/21/25 NICPP Seminar  Topic TBD 

Friday, 12/19/25 NICPP Seminar  Topic TBD 

January: Open Houses & Interviews 

Friday, 2/20/26 NICPP Seminar Topic TBD 

Friday, 3/20/26 NICPP Seminar Topic TBD 

Friday, 4/17/26 NICPP Seminar  Topic TBD 

Friday, 5/15/26 NICPP Seminar Topic TBD 

Friday, 6/19/26 NICPP Seminar  Case Presentation Conference Day 

July: Concluding Internships 

(Tentative) NICPP Board of Supervisor Meetings (virtual) 
November 10, 2025; 9am-12pm; Zoom 
April 13, 2026; 9am-12pm; Zoom 
June 8, 2026; 9am-12 pm; Zoom 

Tentative 2026 NICPP Orientation: August 21, 2026 

DHHS - Virtual

IMHCC - Virtual

Nebraska Medicine - In person

MMI - In Person 

Boys Town - In Person

(Match Day)

QLI - In Person

Morningstar - Virtual 

CAPS - Virtual 

UNL - Virtual




